13th Annual Bulldog Chase 5K
Batesville, IN
Aug. 10, 2013

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Walk
CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME
Men Under 20
4 1 Drew Cannon, 12, W Harrison, IN 37:30
Men 40 & Up
1 1 Bill Cannon, 47, W Harrison, IN 36:08
8 2 Scott Nichols, 57, Aurora, IN 45:38
9 3 Victor Haney, 45, Aurora, IN 45:41
12 4 David Pruitt, 53, Lawrenceburg, IN 48:58



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women Under 20
2 1 Julia Hunter, 14, Batesville, IN
3 2 Anna Kick, 14, Batesville, IN
Women 20 - 39
10 1 Stacey Colson, 37, LaGrange, KY
Women 40 & Up
5 1 Stacie Reisman, 43, Greensburg, IN
6 2 Lisa Barnett, 40, Lawrenceburg, IN
7 3 Carolyn Beach, 44, Dillsboro, IN
11 4 Susan Burkhart, 44, Greensburg, IN
13 5 Mary Niese, 66, Guilford, IN

TIME

36:24
36:24

45:47

41:01
41:02
43:17
45:50
50:15



