13th Annual Bulldog Chase 5K Batesville, IN Aug. 10, 2013

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Walk

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Men Under 20 4 1	Drew Cannon, 12, W Harrison, IN	37:30
Men 40 & Up	D'II C 47 WH ' DI	26.00
1 1	Bill Cannon, 47, W Harrison, IN	36:08
8 2	Scott Nichols, 57, Aurora, IN	45:38
9 3	Victor Haney, 45, Aurora, IN	45:41
12 4	David Pruitt, 53, Lawrenceburg, IN	48:58

PLACI	CLASS E PLACE	FINISHER	TIME	
2	en Under	Julia Hunter, 14, Batesville, IN	36:24	
3 Wom	2 en 20 - 39	Anna Kick, 14, Batesville, IN	36:24	
10	1	Stacey Colson, 37, LaGrange, KY	45:47	
Women 40 & Up				
5	1	Stacie Reisman, 43, Greensburg, IN	41:01	
6	2	Lisa Barnett, 40, Lawrenceburg, IN	41:02	
7	3	Carolyn Beach, 44, Dillsboro, IN	43:17	
11	4	Susan Burkhart, 44, Greensburg, IN	45:50	
13	5	Mary Niese, 66, Guilford, IN	50:15	